or fault input and indicates low battery
or a problem within the power supply.
LED indicators on the unit indicate current
status and the unit will accept an optional
remote management device providing
remote monitoring, remote battery testing,
along with many other capabilities.

	 CSA C22.2#107.1, CSA 22.2 #60950
CSFM Approved / CE / RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
PSX-75-E1 PSX 75W Single Voltage Power System with dual outputs, 120V AC
PSX-75-E1-D8P PSX 75W Single Voltage Power System with eight ouput PTC, 120V AC
PSX-75-MB 75W PSU module only, 120V AC
PSX-150-E1 PSX 150W Single Voltage Power System with dual outputs, 120V AC
PSX-150-E1-D8P PSX 150W Single Voltage Power System with eight output PTC, 120V AC
PSX-150-MB 150W PSU module only, 120V AC
PSX-D8P Auxiliary distribution module, eight output PTC
PSX-NL2 Network communication module, two ports
C•CURE 9000 iSTAR Controllers victor Unified
Client